                     Student Feedback on Infrastructure of the College (%)
 
       No. of Students :  887.      All Semesters  : 5 yrs. I,III,V,VII, IX /&3 yrs. I,III,V. 
	Points of Feedback
	Excellent
	Good
	Satisfactory
	Average

	Course Content
	60
	35
	05
	-

	Completion of Course Content well in time
	75
	25
	-
	-

	Efficiency of Teachers in teaching and communicative skills
	60
	20
	15
	05

	Pedagogical Methods used in teaching
	62
	25
	10
	03

	Punctuality of teachers
	90
	10
	--
	--

	Academic interaction of Teachers with students within and outside the classrooms 
	90
	10
	--
	--

	Extent of classroom discussion  
	80
	10
	10
	--

	Use of participative teaching strategies
	85
	15
	--
	--

	Role of Teachers in use of Library for teaching – learning and research
	75
	20
	05
	--


                      
       Consolidated Student Feedback on  Teaching-Learning Processes (%)
 
	      Points of Feedback
	Excellent
	Good
	Satisfactory
	Average

	Effectiveness of Academic Calendar
	85
	10
	05
	--

	Physical resources of the College like Computers, Library, Common Rooms, Playgrounds, Canteen, Bus and others.
	70
	20
	10
	--

	Availability of ICT facilities for students
	60
	20
	15
	05

	Moot Court Classes
	90
	10
	--
	--

	 Role of the College in promoting cultural activities      
	90
	10
	--
	--

	 Discipline and Academic Environment  
	95
	05
	--
	--

	 Role of the College in access to govt. scholarships / stipends 
	75
	15
	10
	--

	 Extra-curricular and Co-curricular activities promoted by the College
	90
	10
	--
	--

	Availability of Grievance Redress mechanisms 
	60
	20
	10
	10

	Discussion with students on academic matters and student affairs
	55
	25
	15
	05

	Awards and recognition of Merit.
	90
	10
	--
	--


             

 
        
